
森田・西田 早本・永田

森田・西田 早本・永田

61 63

水冨・馬渕

62

森田・西田 川上・北村

60 60

中村・中村 山本・奥田

61

中村・中村 川上・北村

63 62

川上・北村

佐藤・山下 川上・北村

75 63

佐藤・山下

佐藤・山下 池田・竹原

60 63

池田・竹原

佐藤・山下 池田・竹原

63 63

角谷・三村 北森・小新

63

角谷・三村 北野・今出

61 64

北野・今出

第３回市民体育大会　女子ダブルス１部
'08年5月11日 中央公園テニスコート

13

14

5

6

7

8

1

2

15

16

9

10

11

12

3

4

本造 志央莉
稲葉 栞

28

29

幸西 明日香
新家 有紀子

角谷 真利子
三村 順子

 bye

寺西 志摩子
山田 晴子

 bye

新家 佐和子
西本 咲耶

佐藤 恵美
山下 奈巳

 bye

 bye

 bye

北野 由美子
今出 昌代

森田 由紀江
西田 裕美

 bye

仲泉 綾乃
松下 真帆

水冨 玖美
馬渕 靖子

中村 萌美
中村 玲菜

 bye

 bye

 bye

北森 安代
小新 恭子

山本 喜久江
奥田 広美

 bye

川上 葉月
北村 涼子

宮本 裕美子
滝山 泰世

21

22

 bye

池田 裕美子
竹原 多美子

23

北河 薫
宮崎 麻子

30

31

24

25

26

27

早本 真弓
永田 紀代美

 bye

 bye

向出　美貴子
川手 麻由

17

18

19

20

32

(ﾌﾞｰｽｶ2000)
(小松市TA)

(大聖寺高校)

(加賀JTC)
(山中Jr)

(川北中学)
(川北キッズTC)

(山中Jr)

(東安居TC)

(ｿﾚｲﾕ)
(YSTC)

(ﾊﾟﾜｰｽﾞ)
(ｽﾏｲﾙｽﾞ)

(わいわいｸﾗﾌﾞ)

(わいわいｸﾗﾌﾞ)

(大聖寺高校)

(ﾆｼﾅｶﾞTC)
(ﾂﾀﾞｺﾏTC)

(ﾘﾌﾚｯｼｭ)
(小松TA)

(内灘町TA)
(笠間TC)

(ｻﾀﾓﾆ)

(ｷｬｯﾁ)
(ﾘﾌﾚｯｼｭ)

(ｻﾀﾓﾆ)

(大聖寺高校)

(ｻﾝｱﾘｰﾅ)

優勝

佐藤 恵美
山下 奈巳

61

1 2 3 4

シード 森田 由紀江
西田 裕美

北野 由美子
今出 昌代

川上 葉月
北村 涼子

佐藤 恵美
山下 奈巳



女子ダブルス２部　リーグ戦

山岸 すずか
山田 菜津子

(加賀JTC)

今井 未来
木下 茉衣

(ｳｴｽﾄﾋﾙｽﾞJT)
(ｼｮｯﾄJr)

竹谷 絵里
竹谷 麻里

(加賀JTC)

竹谷 友里
本瀬 真実

(加賀JTC)

桃井 美代子
森 智恵子

(フリー)

6-4

4-6

2-6 4-6

0-6 0-6

6-2 6-0 5-7 2

6-4 6-0 6-1 1

6-2 0-6

2-6 2-6

7-5 1-6 6-0 6-2 3

山岸 すずか
山田 菜津子

今井 未来
木下 茉衣

竹谷 絵里
竹谷 麻里

竹谷 友里
本瀬 真実

桃井 美代子
森 智恵子

順位

4

5

1

2

3



角谷・池田 早本・川端

角谷・池田 早本・川端

60 76(3)

中田・藤田 高村・丸山

64 61

角谷・池田 中出・山下

60 63

水冨・向出 相・中出

62 63

中嶋・吉藤 中出・山下

63 64

中嶋・吉藤 中出・山下

60

角谷・池田 今津・杉原

62 63

上出・宮永

76(5)

金平・坪田 上出・宮永

62 64

金平・坪田 高田・中森

60 62

前野・津田 今津・杉原

62 62

前野・津田 下口・村井

60 62

前野・津田 今津・杉原

64 76(4)

今津・杉原

角谷・池田 木村・卯辰

75 63

秋山・堀川 水野・中杉

秋山・堀川 水野・中杉

63 64

奥出・西野 坂本・田中

64 61

秋山・堀川 出倉・相澤

62 76(3)

小泉・東野 生水・河原

61 64

小泉・東野 出倉・相澤

76(3) 61

出倉・相澤

秋山・堀川 木村・卯辰

64 63

増田・村橋

63

堂下・舟見 増田・村橋

63 64

堂下・舟見 山田・小谷

63 61

松下・浮田 木村・卯辰

64 63

木村・梶谷 宮永・高島

61 62

松下・浮田 木村・卯辰

63 64

松下・浮田 木村・卯辰

優勝
角谷 幸秀
池田 圭

75

(ｻﾀﾓﾆ)

(加賀JTC)
(T.Friends)

(EMTC)
(兼六TC)

(大聖寺高校)

(小松工業高校)

(加賀JTC)

(大聖寺高校)

(小松高校)

(大聖寺高校)

(小松工業高校)

(Ｄ.Ｉ.Ｄ)
(加賀市TA)

(大聖寺高校)

(小松高校)

(大聖寺高校)

(加賀JTC)

(YSTC)

(小松高校)

(加賀JTC)

(小松明峰高校)

(大聖寺高校)

(小松工業高校)

(山中Jr)

(山中温泉TC)
(山中Jr)

(加賀市TA)

(ｻﾀﾓﾆ)

(小松明峰高校)

(大聖寺高校)

(小松高校)

(ｳｴｽﾄﾋﾙｽﾞJT)

(小松明峰高校)

(小松明峰高校)
(小松工業高校)

(大聖寺高校)

(加賀JTC)

(小松高校)

(大聖寺高校)

(東安居TC)

(加賀JTC)

(小松高校)

(小松明峰高校)
(小松工業高校)

((株)島田工業所)
(てにすｼﾝﾄﾞﾛｰﾑ)

(東安居TC)

(大聖寺高校)

(山中Jr)

(ｿﾚｲﾕ)

(大聖寺高校)

(小松高校)

(小松明峰高校)

(大聖寺高校)

(DSG)

(山中温泉TC)

(小松高校)

33

34

37

38

35

36

39

40

47

48

41

42

43

44

45

46

吉田 幸平
池田 和聡

水冨 慎一朗
向出 有一

中嶋 竜之介
吉藤 健吾

谷村 理一郎
林 大清

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

早本 隆
川端 泰弘

 bye

高村 浩信
丸山 裕司

渋田 達也
元田 智明

向出 圭佑
花市 喜陽

相 雄太郎
中出 将太

 bye

中出 博道
山下 将敬

山下 晃平
八十山 輝彦

上出 薫
宮永 大悟

高田 裕也
中森 恭平

木立 竜也
辻 郁弥

下口 駿行
村井 宏志

中谷 亮太
宮川 陽光

 bye

今津 和喜夫
杉原 新一

水野 恵二
中杉 健

 bye

増田 拓也
宮本 亨

坂本 恭介
田中 勇介

倉部 利憲
南方 佑介

生水 裕貴
河原 正博

 bye

出倉 彰太郎
相澤 孝明

吉田 亮介
吉田 新

増田 大樹
村橋 和希

山田 俊輔
小谷 哲平

中道 陽友
寺西 椋平

村田 康則
井上 和行

宮永 雄貴
高島 基

 bye

木村 潤
卯辰 将一

角谷 幸秀
池田 圭

 bye

中田 勝
藤田 孝

青山 俊樹
形浦 悠斗

下條 功貴
藪井 勇樹

 bye

川手 渓平
小新 松貴

金平 孝夫
坪田 英孝

前野 拓生
津田 恭兵

内田 建
内田 浩二

 bye

中川 次男
鈴木 健幸

秋山 竜一
堀川 諒

 bye

河道 翔平
川江 啓倫

奥出 悠斗
西野 貴洋

谷口 勇樹
織田 颯介

小泉 尚登
東野 翔悟

 bye

日根 賢人
喜多 俊貴

石原 頌大
山根 聖也

 bye

堂下 正義
舟見 和晃

久保 和貴
橋本 真

吉田 航平
八木 樹紀

木村 航平
梶谷 祥寛

 bye

松下 宇志
浮田 光貴

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

19

20

13

14

15

16

31

32

25

26

27

28
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29

30

21

22

23

24

17

18

1 2 3 4

シード 角谷 幸秀
池田 圭

木村 潤
卯辰 将一

秋山 竜一
堀川 諒

今津 和喜夫
杉原 新一



合葉・岡田 江端・谷口

62 61

坂口・高橋 江端・谷口

63 60

坂口・高橋 林・中出

60 61

優勝

江端 茂
谷口 直哉

坂口 貴司
高橋 颯汰

水冨 一秋
水冨 聖士

宮永 竜聖
谷口 秀時

63
3

(山中Jr)

岡野 優
嶋田 恭平

山口 哲平
馬淵 裕司

(市民病院
TC)
(加賀JTC)

(加賀JTC)

林 佑介
中出 康太

第３回市民体育大会　男子ダブルス２部
'08年5月11日 中央公園テニスコート

(蓮池TC)

(加賀JTC)

合葉 友祐
岡田 涼介

1

2

(大聖寺高校)

7

6

(大聖寺高校)

(山中Jr)

江端 茂
谷口 直哉

5

4 8


